PL-702
High Speed Ethernet Connection via HomePlug Powerline
With HomePlug AV technology, the PLANET PL-702 Nano Powerline Adapter extends a high speed up
to 500Mbps In-house  Connection to any power outlet. With hassle-free plug and play installation,
it enables users only need to plug a pair of powerline adapters into the house power outlets, and then
can easily enjoy high definition video streaming and network transmission.  No more tripping over
tangled, messy wires running through your house, the PL-702 is an ideal solution to create a wall-to-
wall home network.

5
Specification
Ordering Information
PL-702-EU 500M Nano Powerline Ethernet Bridge (EU type direct-attached)
PL-702-UK 500M Nano Powerline Ethernet Bridge (UK type direct-attached)
PL-702-US 500M Nano Powerline Ethernet Bridge (US type direct-attached)
PL-702-KIT-EU 500M Nano Powerline Ethernet Bridge KIT (Two Devices Pack, EU type)
PL-702-KIT-UK 500M Nano Powerline Ethernet Bridge KIT (Two Devices Pack, UK type)
PL-702-KIT-US 500M Nano Powerline Ethernet Bridge KIT (Two Devices Pack, US type)
Related Products
PL-501-EU 200M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (EU type direct-attached)
PL-501-UK 200M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (UK type direct-attached)
PL-501-US 200M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (US type direct-attached)
PL-551-EU 200M Powerline Pass-Through Adapter (EU type direct-attached)
PL-701-EU 500M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (EU type direct-attached)
PL-701-UK 500M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (UK type direct-attached)
PL-701-US 500M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (US type direct-attached)
NAS-7103 1-Bay SATA NAS Server
NAS-7202 2-Bay SATA NAS Server
NVR-401 4-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-420 4-Ch Network Video Recorder with HDMI